K13260 Petroleum
Colorimeter
© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K13270  AC 100 Petroleum Colorimeter
K13560 AC 500 Automatic Petroleum Colorimeter
accessories
K13356  Rack for (7) 50 x 10 Cuvettes
K13253  Color Calibration Standards
K13353  Disposable Plastic Cuvettes 50x10, 50 pcs (for lighter samples)
K13351  Disposable Optically Clear Cuvettes, 11mm, 490 pcs,
 Cylindrical (for darker colored samples)
K13250-1  Cuvette - Glass 50x10mm (Recommended for gasoline samples)
K13270-1  USB Memory Stick (Note: other sticks not recommended due to
 possible incompatibility)
K13270-2 Protective Film for Touch Screen Display
K13270-6 Dust Cover
K13270-16 Online Data, Including USB PC Interface Cable 1.8m
K13270-17 USB-Interface Cable (1m) (Replacement)
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications – AC 100